Regaty Zakonczenia Sezonu Zeglarskiego w Matopolsce i KOZZ

SailNo
POL 1464
POL 3641
POL 1219
POL 127
POL 1274
POL 1887
POL 3590
POL 3587
POL 1703
POL 1011
POL 1111
POL 2067
POL 1354
POL 2068
POL 2063
POL 1327
POL 2065
POL 12063
POL 1004
POL 1911
POL 11911
POL 1997
POL 11394
POL 12
POL 208
POL 2147
POL 982
POL 943
POL 1982
POL 2177
POL 2052
POL 1716
POL 2003
POL 1335
POL 182
POL 3565
POL 3637
POL 11193
POL 1469
POL 1446

Club

UKZ MORIS Pszczyna
UKS Siédemka Biatystok
UKS Siédemka Biatystok
UKS Siédemka Biatystok
UKS Siédemka Biatystok
UKS Sidédemka Biatystok
UKS Sioédemka Biatystok
UKS AKZ LESZCZ Krakéw
UKS AKZ LESZCZ Krakéw
KZ Horn Krakéw

KZ Horn Krakow

KZ Horn Krakéw

KZ Horn Krakow

KZ Horn Krakéw

KZ Horn Krakéow

KZ Horn Krakéw

KZ Horn Krakow

KZ Horn Krakéw

KZ Horn Krakéw

KZ Horn Krakow

KZ Horn Krakéw

KZ Horn Krakow

KZ Horn Krakéw

KZ Horn Krakéw

Klub Zeglarski Nysa

Klub Zeglarski Nysa

Klub Zeglarski Nysa

KW LOK Garland Gliwice
KW LOK Garland Gliwice
KW LOK Garland Gliwice
KW LOK Garland Gliwice
KS Wiaterni Nowy Targ
KS Wiaterni Nowy Targ
KS Wiaterni Nowy Targ
KS KN Lider Krakow

KS KN Lider Krakow

KS KN Lider Krakow

KS KN Lider Krakéw

KS KN Lider Krakéw

KS KN Lider Krakow

Krakow

Lista Startowa

HelmName

Michat Wrzot
Aleksander Ptonski
Kalina Bekiesz
Arkadiusz Murawski
Magdalena Urzedkowska
Zofia Bekiesz
Franciszek Jan Ptonski
Lena Houda

Marianna Jasinska
Marika Kurczyna-Motyka
Franciszek Catek
Natasza Solarz

Piotr Opoczka

Mikotaj Glowa
Maksymilian Péttorak
Juliusz Kozbiat

Nina Zajdel

Karol Nizinski
Franciszek Sowa

Jan Waskiewicz
Natalia Maciag
Martyna Szczepa
Marcel Catek

Jakub Burnus
Wincenty Saniecki
Michat Szota
Matgorzata Krdlicka-Twardowska
Lidia tukaszewska
Oskar Golec

Marcin Janoszek
Marcel Kopania
Ignacy Jankowski
Rafat Bednar

Piotr Bystrowski
Hanna Puchalska
Jolatna Siwek

Antoni Wyroba

Jan Guzik
Maksymilian Bartnik

Julian Zabinski

HelmAgeGroup HelmSex

2010
2014
2014
2012
2014
2012
2012
2011
2012
201
2011
2011
2010
2010
2012
2011
2010
2010
2013
2012
2013
2013
201
2012
2010
2010
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
201
2012
2010
2013
2010
201
2010
2010
2010

M
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PrivateNotes

4062/L.Z
3753/LZ
3666/LZ
3759/LZ
3989/LZ
3665/LZ
3159/L.Z
2481/LZ
816/LZ
4070/LZ
2666/LZ
819/LZ
3678/LZ
2975/LZ
3775/LZ
3773/LZ
881/LZ
819/LZ
2198/LZ
2601/LZ
57/LZ
2605/LZ
2554/L.Z
2446/L.Z
2269/L.Z
2308/LZ
3955/LZ
4176/LZ
4173/LZ
4174/LZ
4118/LZ
2311/LZ
2309/LZ
2141/LZ
4159/L.Z
907/LZ
1112/LZ
3440/LZ
3490/LZ
3393/LZ



SailNo Club HelmName HelmAgeGroup HelmSex PrivateNotes
POL 1662 KS KN Lider Krakow Adam Niwicki 2012 M 4148/LZ
POL 121 KS KN Lider Krakéw Pawet Sitko 2012 M 2458/L.Z

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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